60 0417
E Series Crowfoot Fixtured
Angle Crowfoot Fixtured Tools
(3.2 to 125 Nm)
STANLEY Assembly Technologies has designed Tubenut and Crowfoot outputs for over 50 years.  Contact STANLEY Assembly Technologies if you would like one
designed for your specific application.
Rated
Speed Torque “R”
Nose Radius
“T”
Thickness
“W”
Width
“P”
Length
“L”
Length Weight Maximum
Hex Size
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in kg lb mm in
E23MC8-16 660 16 11.8 13 0.50 16 0.64 25 1 45 1.76 393 15.5 2.4 5.3 13 1/2”
E34MC29-45 435 45 33.2 21 0.81 14 0.55 38 1.5 43 1.70 465 18.3 4.8 10.6 19 3/4”
E34MC203-49 490 49 36.1 21 0.81 17 0.66 38 1.5 71 2.78 573 22.6 4.8 10.6 19 3/4”
E34MC515-60 310 60 44.3 12 0.48 25 0.99 38 1.5 125 4.94 573 22.6 4.8 10.6 12 7/16”
E34MC226-73 330 73 53.8 17 0.66 17 0.66 38 1.5 68 2.69 473 18.6 4.8 10.6 16 5/8”
E45MC360-80 445 80 59 13 0.52 28 1.12 49 1.94 34 1.32 531 20.9 4.8 10.6 13 1/2”
E45MC365-80 445 80 59 13 0.52 28 1.12 38 1.5 97 3.82 531 20.9 4.8 10.6 13 1/2”
E44MC31-102 355 102 75.2 21 0.81 28 1.10 38 1.5 39 1.53 482 19 4.8 10.6 19 3/4”
E45MC573-125 265 125 92.2 20 0.81 20 0.80 73 2.89 18 0.71 611 24 4.8 10.6 18 11/16”
Rated
Speed Torque “R”
Nose Radius
“T”
Thickness
“W”
Width
“P”
Length
“L”
Length Weight Maximum
Hex Size
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in kg lb mm in
E45MC298-62 500 62 45.7 13 0.52 21 0.82 38 1.5 97 3.82 539 21.2 5.4 11.9 13 1/2”
E45MC225-77 515 77 56.8 29 1.16 31 1.22 59 2.31 58 2.27 534 21 5.4 11.9 27 1-1/8”
Vertical Crowfoot Fixtured Tools
(12.4 to 77 Nm)
L
L